Lightology

BRAND LBL Lighting

DESCRIPTION

Futura outdoor wall sconce features a strong linear
form comprisdA of stainless steel and sandblasted
white acrylic. Can be mounted vertical or
horizontally. Finish available in brushed stainless
steel. Requires two 40 watt, 120 volt, B10
candelabra base lamps, not included. UL listed for
wet location. ADA compliant.

SHADE COLOR White
BODY FINISH Brushed Steel
WATTAGE 80W
DIMMER Standard 120V
DIMENSIONS 6"W x 25"H x 4"D

BULB NOT INCLUDED
LAMP 2 x Blo/Candelabra (E12)/40W/120V Incandescent
2 x Bl0/Candelabra (E12)/120V LED

SPEC # LBL36838

Futura Outdoor Wall Sconce

SPEC #

LBL36838

W @

25"
635 mn

6"
152 mm


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=36838
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